El Camino College
Student Services Program Review Committee (SSPRC)
Meeting Schedule
  
Location*Note: Due to constant meeting conflicts, Spring 2022 will not follow the “Tuesday” meeting standard.

El Camino College
Virtual ZOOM ID #96042389035

Time
2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Fall Semester 2021
	Tuesday, September 14, 2021
	Program Review 1st Planning Meeting

	Tuesday, October 12, 2021
	Program Review Orientation
Begin Requesting Data from IR (Customer Survey)

	Tuesday, November 2, 2021
	Feedback Meeting 2:00-3:00 p.m. (Use Virtual ID # above)

	Tuesday, December 7, 2021
	Feedback Meeting 2:00-3:00 p.m. (Use Virtual ID # above)



Spring Semester 2022 
	January 31, 2022
	Deadline to Request Data from IR.

	February 15, 2022 - March 15, 2022
	Programs can contact SSPRC Chair for feedback on Draft Program Review (Optional)

	March 31, 2022
	Deadline for Customer Service Survey

	April 15, 2022
	Program Reviews Deadline (SSPRC Begins Reading Program Reviews)

	*Thursday, April 21, 2022
	SSPRC Votes on CalWORKs and Counseling and Student Success Plans

	*Thursday, May 5, 2022
	SSPRC Votes on Guardian Scholars, Public Safety (ECC Police Department) and Student Health Services plans(SHS Extension to Spring 2023)

	*Monday, May 16, 2022
	SSPRC Meets with CalWORKs

	*Wednesday, May 18, 2022
	SSPRC Meets with Counseling and Student Success

	*Thursday, June 1, 2022
	SSPRC Meets with Guardian Scholars, Public Safety (ECC Police Department and Student Health Services Counseling

	[bookmark: _GoBack]*Thursday, June 9, 2022
	OPEN (TBD)

	Wednesday, June 15, 2022
	Due Date for Program Review on Nuventive

	SHS was granted an extension. They will be reviewed Spring 2023
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